Traditional Undergraduate First-Time Freshmen

Retention Trends
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=== Retained 2nd yr 79% 80% 90% 77% 83% 76% 75% 81% 79% 82% 85% 83% 85% 83%
w=he==% Retained 3rd yr 68% 68% 79% 70% 71% 67% 66% 74% 69% 71% 76% 75% 80%
e % Retained 4th yr or graduated 67% 68% 7% 67% 69% 66% 4% 70% 67% 59% 76% 70%
All New FTF 364 392 369 372 443 429 438 446 483 491 556 502 558 540
Traditional Undergraduate First-Time Freshmen
Graduation Trends
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% Graduated as of Aug 2014 64% 64% 69% 65% 65% 62% 61% 69% 66% 64% 67%
= % Graduated by 7th yr or more 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 0%
= % Graduated by 6th yr 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1%
= % Graduated by 5th yr 5% 5% 9% 8% 6% 9% 5% 8% 6% 6%
= % Graduated by 4th yr 57% 55% 57% 53% 56% 50% 52% 60% 58% 58% 67%




